
Weight Class Ranking Last Name First Name Team Name State Wins Losses Record Pct Placement Pts

53 1 Martin Waylon Mountain Man WC ID 16 6 0.727272727 16751

53 2 cherniss Leo So Cal Hammers CA 17 8 0.68 14000

53 3 Martinez Zac Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 20 7 0.740740741 12100

53 4 Ramirez Camila Independent WA 14 1 0.933333333 11500

53 5 Mann Jaren Rancho Bernardo WC CA 13 16 0.448275862 11451

53 6 Floyd Lukas So Cal Hammers CA 16 4 0.8 11000

53 7 Urquides SwannRobert Top Notch WC WY 9 0 1 9000

53 8 Dalton Jase Sunkist Kids Monster Garage CA 9 0 1 8000

53 9 BLEVINS TROY Punisher Wrestling WA 13 0 1 7500

53 10 Rogge Trayton Pueblo County WC CO 8 3 0.727272727 6500

53 11 Withem jr Bronze Siskiyou WC CA 7 5 0.583333333 5750

53 12 Eagle Thomas Na ID 6 8 0.428571429 5750

53 13 zapata jeremiah Betterman Elite CO 7 3 0.7 5500

53 14 Senne Cohen Bozeman WC MT 5 5 0.5 5500

53 15 Corbett Cooper Roundtree Wr Ac GA 6 2 0.75 5000

53 16 Crisman James All-Phase WC OR 6 6 0.5 4750

53 17 Azevedo Beau Coachella Valley WC CA 6 10 0.375 4100

53 18 Villa Liam Scrap Yard Garage WA 4 7 0.363636364 3751

53 19 Johnson Ryddik Eastern Oregon Elite Wrestling OR 4 2 0.666666667 3750

53 20 Brewer Austin Woodland Park Junior WC CO 2 8 0.2 3100

53 21 Urquides SwannRobert Top Notch WC WY 4 0 1 3000

53 22 Diaz-Flores Nathan Warriors Of Christ OR 3 2 0.6 3000

53 23 Petersen Cayden Lions Wr Ac OK 5 4 0.555555556 3000

53 24 Medina Annabelle Unaffiliated MO 5 4 0.555555556 2100

53 25 Bernshausen Spencer FoxFit NE 4 2 0.666666667 2000

53 26 Sibille Dean Mountain Grapplers WC CO 1 2 0.333333333 2000

53 27 Mayer Zackary Fallon Outlaws WC NV 0 3 0 1500

53 28 Singleton Asa EP Enforcers TX 1 2 0.333333333 100

57 1 Jessop Rykker Ryse Wr Acd MT 20 12 0.625 22600

57 2 Sweat Connor Kalispell Wrestling Club MT 20 17 0.540540541 19350

57 3 Martin Waylon Mountain Man WC ID 16 6 0.727272727 16751

57 4 Carter Kross Shootbox WC UT 13 9 0.590909091 15750

57 5 Sena Messias Top Notch CO 15 9 0.625 13850

57 6 Martinez Zac Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 20 7 0.740740741 12100

57 7 Lopez Demetrius Brighton Wrestling Club CO 14 10 0.583333333 11800

57 8 Floyd Lukas So Cal Hammers CA 16 4 0.8 11000

57 9 Gustafson Joshua NM Outlawz NM 8 6 0.571428571 10600

57 10 Martinez Timothy Ridge WC CO 11 3 0.785714286 10500

57 11 Beckham Nathan Ocrtc CA 13 1 0.928571429 10000

57 12 Goodman Tucker Payson WC AZ 12 20 0.375 9952

57 13 Millz Johnathan Pomona Elite WC CO 10 2 0.833333333 9100

57 14 Daniels Taze Chagolla Trained AZ 11 0 1 8500

57 15 Lawrence Jaxson Gold Rush Wr Ac NV 11 2 0.846153846 8100

57 16 Bunn Riddic Victory WC-Central WA WA 14 9 0.608695652 8100

57 17 Seim Greysen Douglas WC WY 9 6 0.6 8001

57 18 Cooreman Drake Wabasso MN 4 3 0.571428571 8000

57 19 Chavez Dominik Dominate WC AZ 11 1 0.916666667 7500

57 20 Bunn Raiden Victory WC-Central WA WA 15 9 0.625 7100

57 21 Adcox David Tucson Pride WC AZ 12 8 0.6 7001

57 22 Guizar Ronin Powerline Wrestling CA 20 20 0.5 6550

57 23 Rogge Trayton Pueblo County WC CO 8 3 0.727272727 6500

57 24 Agustin Jordan SoCal Grappling CA 10 4 0.714285714 6500

57 25 Huegerich Ayden Bear Cave CO 9 10 0.473684211 6351

57 26 Withem jr Bronze Siskiyou WC CA 7 5 0.583333333 5750

57 27 Eagle Thomas Na ID 6 8 0.428571429 5750

57 28 Wagoner Traceyn Badlands Elite CO 7 9 0.4375 5101

57 29 Kaufman Levi Roundtree Wr Acd GA 10 5 0.666666667 5100

57 30 Ryan Gabe Thermopolis WC WY 6 2 0.75 5000

61 1 Slocum Lucas Stout Wr Ac NM 57 19 0.75 43752

61 2 Kelly Jessie Savage House WC CA 52 8 0.866666667 42000

61 3 Robinson Kyler Shootbox WC UT 38 12 0.76 34000

61 4 Galvan Dominic Elk Grove Wr Ac CA 22 3 0.88 22500

61 5 Coats Brody Bear Cave CO 24 6 0.8 15751

61 6 Carter Kross Shootbox WC UT 13 9 0.590909091 15750

61 7 Palomino Ayden Toppenish USA wrestling club WA 24 13 0.648648649 14700

61 8 Alcaraz Jameson So Cal Hammers CA 26 13 0.666666667 14550

61 9 Nicklas Chaypin Northeast Colorado Elite CO 17 16 0.515151515 13351

61 10 VILLAMIL JAYDEN KAI SoCal Grappling CA 16 1 0.941176471 12000

61 11 Turner Blakelee Stallions WC UT 10 5 0.666666667 11600

61 12 bandy johnathan San Clemente CA 25 6 0.806451613 11500

61 13 Chagoya Alexandria So Cal Hammers CA 15 9 0.625 11500

61 14 Clark Jack Shootbox WC UT 17 7 0.708333333 11000

61 15 Murphy Julius Oceanside WC CA 20 8 0.714285714 10751

61 16 Doyle DeShawn Valley Bad Boys CO 9 2 0.818181818 10750

61 17 Gustafson Joshua NM Outlawz NM 8 6 0.571428571 10600

BOYS 10U Rankings

Event Date Ranges: 12/01/2023 12:00 AM MST - 06/30/2024 11:59 PM MDT

Season: _RMN_2023-2024

Report Date: 05/08/2024 09:01 AM MDT

Rankings Calculated Date: 05/08/2024 08:53 AM MDT



61 18 Cruz Orlando Redwave WC CA 12 0 1 10000

61 19 Goodman Tucker Payson WC AZ 12 20 0.375 9952

61 20 Ortega Jeremy TUF California Wr Ac CA 18 11 0.620689655 9251

61 21 Umarov Jamshed Pomona Elite CO 13 8 0.619047619 9251

61 22 Millz Johnathan Pomona Elite WC CO 10 2 0.833333333 9100

61 23 Walker Hayzon Stallions WC UT 14 10 0.583333333 8950

61 24 Lawrence Jaxson Gold Rush Wr Ac NV 11 2 0.846153846 8100

61 25 Murphy Julius Ocrtc CA 12 3 0.8 7500

61 26 Dias Grey Shootbox UT 15 2 0.882352941 7250

61 27 Daugherty Wyatt Pueblo County WC CO 15 15 0.5 7202

61 28 Adcox David Tucson Pride WC AZ 12 8 0.6 7001

61 29 Maximo Julian Tucson Cyclones AZ 10 2 0.833333333 6500

61 30 Luzano Brody SoCal hammers CA 17 9 0.653846154 6351

65 1 Lawrence Julian Redwave Wrestling CA 76 6 0.926829268 50500

65 2 Slocum Lucas Stout Wr Ac NM 57 19 0.75 43752

65 3 Kelly Jessie Savage House WC CA 52 8 0.866666667 42000

65 4 Peasley Knox Omak Wrecking Crew WA 50 11 0.819672131 33001

65 5 Nunn Princeton Elk Grove Wr Ac CA 41 2 0.953488372 33000

65 6 Marcotte Cael SoCal Grappling Club CA 38 6 0.863636364 27500

65 7 Smart Jordy Ravage WC UT 36 4 0.9 21750

65 8 Robinson Easton Legends Of Gold Las Vegas NV 22 12 0.647058824 17001

65 9 Diyle DeShawn Steel City CO 19 0 1 15000

65 10 Sanchez Kaiden Titans WC AZ 10 14 0.416666667 15000

65 11 Cruz Isaiah Total Kaos WC CA 21 7 0.75 13700

65 12 Trujillo Eli Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 21 7 0.75 13001

65 13 Goodman Grant Payson WC AZ 6 19 0.24 12500

65 14 Rucobo Urijah Central Coast Most Wanted CA 13 5 0.722222222 11100

65 15 Cain Mikael Grindhouse WC AZ 17 5 0.772727273 10250

65 16 Marroquin Alexander Cvbjj CA 16 9 0.64 9101

65 17 Jaramillo Karson Duran Elite CO 14 4 0.777777778 8750

65 18 Conry Brekston Pomona Elite CO 20 18 0.526315789 7651

65 19 Warner Asher Bear Cave CO 11 8 0.578947368 7601

65 20 Dias Grey Shootbox UT 15 2 0.882352941 7250

65 21 Daugherty Wyatt Pueblo County WC CO 15 15 0.5 7202

65 22 Thiele Evan Coachella valley WC CA 14 6 0.7 6750

65 23 Maximo Julian Tucson Cyclones AZ 10 2 0.833333333 6500

65 24 Luzano Brody SoCal hammers CA 17 9 0.653846154 6351

65 25 Ramirez Ezekiel Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 10 6 0.625 6350

65 26 Maximo Julian Tucson Cyclones AZ 5 2 0.714285714 6250

65 27 Dillon Drew Club CA 10 8 0.555555556 5751

65 28 Marroquin Alexander Coachella Valley WC CA 13 7 0.65 5500

65 29 Gabel Brody Pikes Peak Warriors CO 7 6 0.538461538 5500

65 30 Pavia Luca Sunkist Kids Monster Garage CA 6 11 0.352941176 5300

69 1 Lawrence Julian Redwave Wrestling CA 76 6 0.926829268 50500

69 2 Slocum Lucas Stout Wr Ac NM 57 19 0.75 43752

69 3 Peasley Knox Omak Wrecking Crew WA 50 11 0.819672131 33001

69 4 Nunn Princeton Elk Grove Wr Ac CA 41 2 0.953488372 33000

69 5 Thiele Evan Coachella Valley WC CA 43 10 0.811320755 27850

69 6 Marcotte Cael SoCal Grappling Club CA 38 6 0.863636364 27500

69 7 Marmolejo Dominic Atc NV 33 13 0.717391304 25200

69 8 Barela Andy NM Gold NM 28 8 0.777777778 22200

69 9 Juarez Antonio Stout Wr Ac NM 27 15 0.642857143 19950

69 10 Felix Masten Hawkeye CA 26 11 0.702702703 17751

69 11 Sanchez Kaiden Titans WC AZ 10 14 0.416666667 15000

69 12 Litvinov Maxim Savage House WC CA 38 28 0.575757576 14902

69 13 Goodman Grant Payson WC AZ 6 19 0.24 12500

69 14 Cain Mikael Grindhouse WC AZ 17 5 0.772727273 10250

69 15 Marroquin Alexander Cvbjj CA 16 9 0.64 9101

69 16 Barabin Uriah Grindhouse WC AZ 18 4 0.818181818 9000

69 17 Doyle Deshawn Valley Bad Boys CO 9 0 1 8500

69 18 Schroeder Payton Top Notch WC CO 16 7 0.695652174 8350

69 19 Martinez Elijah 4mg HI 11 11 0.5 7950

69 20 Warner Asher Bear Cave CO 11 8 0.578947368 7601

69 21 Moreno Matthew Hawkeye WC CA 11 7 0.611111111 7200

69 22 Miller Hyrum Shootbox WC UT 5 13 0.277777778 7100

69 23 Barabin Jocelynn Grindhouse CA 12 3 0.8 7000

69 24 Afaunov Damir Egwa CA 13 6 0.684210526 6750

69 25 Espino Julvian Oakdale WC CA 10 5 0.666666667 6500

69 26 Lovasco Eli Savage House WC CA 8 10 0.444444444 6352

69 27 Schlueter Cael Rough House WC CA 7 4 0.636363636 6100

69 28 Hughes Kai Nebraska Boyz NE 6 0 1 6000

69 29 Briggs Gwen Inland Elite CA 8 3 0.727272727 5751

69 30 Dillon Drew Club CA 10 8 0.555555556 5751

73 1 Nunn Princeton Elk Grove Wr Ac CA 41 2 0.953488372 33000

73 2 Marcotte Cael SoCal Grappling Club CA 38 6 0.863636364 27500

73 3 Marmolejo Dominic Atc NV 33 13 0.717391304 25200

73 4 Litvinov Danil Savage House WC CA 37 22 0.627118644 23851

73 5 Barela Andy NM Gold NM 28 8 0.777777778 22200

73 6 Murphy Liam Reign WC CA 40 21 0.655737705 20551

73 7 Baca Isaiah New Mexico Bad Boyz NM 21 6 0.777777778 20501

73 8 Juarez Antonio Stout Wr Ac NM 27 15 0.642857143 19950



73 9 Felix Masten Hawkeye CA 26 11 0.702702703 17751

73 10 Salcedo Emilio Tucson Cyclones AZ 21 12 0.636363636 17751

73 11 Bever Jayce Bear Cave CO 21 6 0.777777778 15500

73 12 Litvinov Maxim Savage House WC CA 38 28 0.575757576 14902

73 13 Garcia Joshua Savage House WC CA 22 8 0.733333333 12700

73 14 Cortes Agustin Madera WC CA 11 17 0.392857143 11601

73 15 Fields Roland Dominate WC AZ 22 11 0.666666667 11450

73 16 Durrer Maximus Oakdale WC CA 13 5 0.722222222 11000

73 17 Gomez Urijah Pomona Elite CO 17 0 1 10750

73 18 Cain Mikael Grindhouse WC AZ 17 5 0.772727273 10250

73 19 Bragg Brody Bear Cave CO 18 6 0.75 10250

73 20 Viruete Elijah Inland Elite CA 16 5 0.761904762 10100

73 21 Marroquin Alexander Cvbjj CA 16 9 0.64 9101

73 22 Duran Jaxyn Valley Bad Boys CO 12 9 0.571428571 9100

73 23 Viruete Elijah Goku Inland Elite WC CA 14 2 0.875 9000

73 24 Barabin Uriah Grindhouse WC AZ 18 4 0.818181818 9000

73 25 Myers Cade Green River Grapplers WY 12 3 0.8 9000

73 26 Martinez Elijah 4mg HI 11 11 0.5 7950

73 27 alfaro josea Sunnyside WC AZ 4 3 0.571428571 7500

73 28 Rose Forrest Best Trained TX 5 6 0.454545455 7100

73 29 Barabin Jocelynn Grindhouse CA 12 3 0.8 7000

73 30 Afaunov Damir Egwa CA 13 6 0.684210526 6750

77 1 Merlos Emery Orange County RTC CA 60 18 0.769230769 46001

77 2 Brynildson Jaxon High Kaliber CO 46 6 0.884615385 38100

77 3 Litvinov Danil Savage House WC CA 37 22 0.627118644 23851

77 4 Barela Andy NM Gold NM 28 8 0.777777778 22200

77 5 Baca Isaiah New Mexico Bad Boyz NM 21 6 0.777777778 20501

77 6 Jarman Titan Devils Wrestling UT 17 21 0.447368421 18800

77 7 Felix Masten Hawkeye CA 26 11 0.702702703 17751

77 8 Salcedo Emilio Tucson Cyclones AZ 21 12 0.636363636 17751

77 9 Bever Jayce Bear Cave CO 21 6 0.777777778 15500

77 10 Evans Cruz Cowa OR 12 0 1 15000

77 11 Litvinov Maxim Savage House WC CA 38 28 0.575757576 14902

77 12 Garcia Joshua Isaac Savage House WC CA 22 6 0.785714286 13000

77 13 Cortes Agustin Madera WC CA 11 17 0.392857143 11601

77 14 Judd Kingston Grindhouse WC AZ 16 7 0.695652174 11350

77 15 Beard Linkin Bear Cave CO 18 0 1 10750

77 16 Thomas John Ocrtc CA 11 0 1 10500

77 17 Palomino Jacob Ezra The Snake Pit CA 15 2 0.882352941 10500

77 18 Formanek Harper Chatfield CO 17 4 0.80952381 10000

77 19 DANIELSON CAMDEN Texas Elite TX 6 1 0.857142857 9500

77 20 June Braedyn Team Grand Valley Elite CO 8 3 0.727272727 9000

77 21 Viray Brennan Pride WC NV 12 7 0.631578947 9000

77 22 Almaguer Ricky Victory Wrestling WA 15 5 0.75 8100

77 23 Mannello Marcarlo Gps NY 10 0 1 8000

77 24 Elledge Kale Prodigy OK 9 2 0.818181818 7000

77 25 Rodriguez Adam Madera Wrestling Club CA 6 8 0.428571429 6600

77 26 Crociani Dominic Wolf Den CA 11 11 0.5 6351

77 27 Batres Liam Dethrone CA 13 4 0.764705882 6000

77 28 Arbuckle Travis Brighton Wrestling Club CO 9 10 0.473684211 5851

77 29 Hernandez Royce Team Pride Academy UT 8 1 0.888888889 5500

77 30 Gonzales Adam Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 7 1 0.875 5500

81 1 Merlos Emery Orange County RTC CA 60 18 0.769230769 46001

81 2 Brynildson Jaxon High Kaliber CO 46 6 0.884615385 38100

81 3 Naccarati-CholoAlexander Bear WC AZ 39 7 0.847826087 30600

81 4 Thiele Nixen Coachella valley WC CA 38 14 0.730769231 27751

81 5 Heyne Ella Kalispell Wrestling Club MT 28 3 0.903225806 27000

81 6 Litvinov Danil Savage House WC CA 37 22 0.627118644 23851

81 7 Jarman Titan Devils Wrestling UT 17 21 0.447368421 18800

81 8 Talbot Gatlan Atc NV 18 4 0.818181818 17000

81 9 Litvinov Maxim Savage House WC CA 38 28 0.575757576 14902

81 10 DiFrancisco Aiden Poway Elite CA 14 5 0.736842105 13251

81 11 Aguilar Antonio Red Wave Wrestling CA 17 0 1 13000

81 12 Chavez Silas Ridge Wrestling Club CO 14 2 0.875 13000

81 13 Van Conett Ella Elk Grove Wr Ac CA 14 2 0.875 12000

81 14 Gomez Daniel Grant County Elite NM 10 5 0.666666667 11000

81 15 Green Robert Silverback WC CA 13 16 0.448275862 10850

81 16 Brown Max Bear Cave WC CO 11 4 0.733333333 9250

81 17 Roybal ll Israel Atc NV 11 2 0.846153846 9000

81 18 Ayala Manny Redwave Wrestling CA 11 4 0.733333333 9000

81 19 Cordova Jr Tony Duran Elite CO 11 4 0.733333333 8250

81 20 Almaguer Ricky Victory Wrestling WA 15 5 0.75 8100

81 21 Wilson Caleb Brighton Wrestling Club CO 11 7 0.611111111 7750

81 22 Flores Leticia Pomona Elite CO 12 1 0.923076923 7250

81 23 Valenzuela Landon Vasky Bros CA 9 9 0.5 6251

81 24 Robinson Quade Iron County Wr Ac UT 9 2 0.818181818 6000

81 25 Harris Deklynd Stout Wrestling Academy NM 6 6 0.5 5501

81 26 Gonzales-MurilloAlexander Pride WC NV 3 11 0.214285714 5350

81 27 Hernandez Alvaro Hyperbolic AZ 5 4 0.555555556 5250

81 28 Silva Noah Takedown Elite TX 5 7 0.416666667 5000

81 29 Amavizca Royce Ocrtc CA 6 2 0.75 4500



81 30 Pearce Grady Petaluma WC CA 7 9 0.4375 4350

85 1 Naccarati-CholoAlexander Bear WC AZ 39 7 0.847826087 30600

85 2 Thiele Nixen Coachella valley WC CA 38 14 0.730769231 27751

85 3 Winkle Chase Mat Demon WC WA 19 6 0.76 21000

85 4 Jarman Titan Devils Wrestling UT 17 21 0.447368421 18800

85 5 Talbot Gatlan Atc NV 18 4 0.818181818 17000

85 6 Litvinov Maxim Savage House WC CA 38 28 0.575757576 14902

85 7 Diffee Czarlie Pomona Elite CO 15 11 0.576923077 14350

85 8 Attebury Payson High Kaliber CO 20 13 0.606060606 13602

85 9 Roorda Everett Grindhouse WC AZ 15 15 0.5 13550

85 10 Gomez Daniel Grant County Elite NM 10 5 0.666666667 11000

85 11 Green Robert Silverback WC CA 13 16 0.448275862 10850

85 12 Pitsch Titus Fqwc WA 10 3 0.769230769 10500

85 13 Brown Max Bear Cave WC CO 11 4 0.733333333 9250

85 14 Ayala Manny Redwave Wrestling CA 11 4 0.733333333 9000

85 15 June Braedyn Team Grand Valley Elite CO 8 3 0.727272727 9000

85 16 Zollinger Zade Thorobred WC AZ 9 21 0.3 8353

85 17 Cordova Jr Tony Duran Elite CO 11 4 0.733333333 8250

85 18 Hoezee Cameron Salem Elite OR 12 5 0.705882353 8100

85 19 Dominguez Nicholas Victory Wrestling Club CO 9 6 0.6 7500

85 20 Medrano Andreas Suples ID 7 2 0.777777778 6500

85 21 Robinson Quade Iron County Wr Ac UT 9 2 0.818181818 6000

85 22 Chea Micah Powerline Wrestling CA 8 10 0.444444444 5851

85 23 Ahumada Jayden Roughneck Wrestling CA 7 2 0.777777778 5500

85 24 Stafford Nathan J Team Selma CA 7 5 0.583333333 5500

85 25 Hernandez Alvaro Hyperbolic AZ 5 4 0.555555556 5250

85 26 Pastion Camden Coachella valley WC CA 7 9 0.4375 5250

85 27 McDonald Rex Team Tulsa WC OK 6 2 0.75 5000

85 28 Barth Jameson Project WC MT 5 2 0.714285714 5000

85 29 Flores Drew NM Gold NM 2 6 0.25 5000

85 30 Moritomo Kai Prescott Valley Bighorns AZ 9 2 0.818181818 4500

89 1 Madyun Jaguar Bay Area Dragons CA 32 2 0.941176471 28500

89 2 Cervantes Micheal Toppenish USA WA 21 2 0.913043478 20000

89 3 Maea Zorion LV Bear Wrestling Club NV 11 9 0.55 14000

89 4 Attebury Payson High Kaliber CO 20 13 0.606060606 13602

89 5 Aguilar Antonio Red Wave Wrestling CA 17 0 1 13000

89 6 Sedillo Manuel LV Bear WC NV 12 1 0.923076923 11000

89 7 Gomez Daniel Grant County Elite NM 10 5 0.666666667 11000

89 8 Stever Kyler San Clemente CA 14 10 0.583333333 10501

89 9 Pitsch Titus Fqwc WA 10 3 0.769230769 10500

89 10 Brooks Brentley Team Grand Valley Elite CO 14 6 0.7 10500

89 11 hernandez Athena High Elevation Wrestling Club CO 12 6 0.666666667 9350

89 12 Brown Max Bear Cave WC CO 11 4 0.733333333 9250

89 13 Ayala Manny Redwave Wrestling CA 11 4 0.733333333 9000

89 14 Cordova Jax Valley Bad Boys CO 13 3 0.8125 8750

89 15 Bulloch Stihl Iron Co Wrestling Academy UT 7 3 0.7 8600

89 16 flores andrew Rough House WC CA 13 10 0.565217391 8501

89 17 Reyes-GaldamezMarkus Team Pride Academy UT 10 6 0.625 8500

89 18 Zollinger Zade Thorobred WC AZ 9 21 0.3 8353

89 19 Davis Bryson Dove Creek Bulldogs CO 10 4 0.714285714 7750

89 20 Walsh Bennett Ascend Wr Acd WA 9 2 0.818181818 7000

89 21 Wullbrandt Roman Cornerstone MC OR 9 8 0.529411765 6350

89 22 Valenzuela Landon Vasky Bros CA 9 9 0.5 6251

89 23 Chea Micah Powerline Wrestling CA 8 10 0.444444444 5851

89 24 Pastion Camden Coachella valley WC CA 7 9 0.4375 5250

89 25 Gortemaker Hunter Team Braves WC WY 9 5 0.642857143 5000

89 26 Perales Braydon Ceres Pups WC CA 7 2 0.777777778 4000

89 27 Williams Cole Douglas WC WY 6 2 0.75 4000

89 28 Hellickson Bracken Top Of The Rock WC WY 6 3 0.666666667 3750

89 29 McLeod Magnus Black Fox Wrestling Academy CO 4 2 0.666666667 3250

89 30 Ornelas Dominic Bear Creek Junior Wrestling Club CO 4 5 0.444444444 3100

100 1 Hamilton Mercer Mat Demon Wrestling Club WA 32 2 0.941176471 32000

100 2 Madyun Jaguar Bay Area Dragons CA 32 2 0.941176471 28500

100 3 Cervantes Micheal Toppenish USA WA 21 2 0.913043478 20000

100 4 Shayegh Kash Temescal Canyon High CA 16 9 0.64 19000

100 5 John Ariyelle Bear Wrestling Club AZ 20 8 0.714285714 17500

100 6 Corella Jett Granite WC CA 17 1 0.944444444 16000

100 7 Maddox Bentley Brothers of steel ID 14 0 1 15000

100 8 TheofanopoulosWilliam Legends Of Gold Las Vegas NV 19 9 0.678571429 15000

100 9 Ruelas Josiah Warriors CA 16 9 0.64 15000

100 10 Passovoy Elijah Pride WC NV 17 6 0.739130435 14000

100 11 Sedillo Manuel LV Bear WC NV 12 1 0.923076923 11000

100 12 Stever Kyler San Clemente CA 14 10 0.583333333 10501

100 13 Edwards Drake Alpha Dawg CA 16 3 0.842105263 10500

100 14 Brooks Brentley Team Grand Valley Elite CO 14 6 0.7 10500

100 15 Simpson Lucas Athlos Wrestling CO 15 20 0.428571429 9501

100 16 Jahrling Tatsuki Pride WC NV 10 14 0.416666667 9350

100 17 Keller Huntley Nevada Elite WC NV 15 5 0.75 9250

100 18 Momcilov Luka Grindhouse AZ 10 4 0.714285714 9000

100 19 Housley Marshall Diamondville WC WY 5 7 0.416666667 9000

100 20 Marquez Diego Grant County Elite NM 7 5 0.583333333 7000



100 21 McMahon Payson Shootbox WC UT 6 13 0.315789474 6100

100 22 Chea Micah Powerline Wrestling CA 8 10 0.444444444 5851

100 23 Boisa Landon Nevada Elite WC NV 6 9 0.4 5100

100 24 Mendoza Adriano Eastside United WC WY 6 1 0.857142857 5000

100 25 Martin Armani Stout Wrestling Academy NM 4 5 0.444444444 5000

100 26 ZUNIGA JEREMIAH SoCal Grappling Club CA 7 3 0.7 4500

100 27 Chacon Diego Juggernaut Wrestling Club NM 8 9 0.470588235 4100

100 28 Brennan Milo Athlos WC CO 1 5 0.166666667 3500

100 29 Jacuinde Rambo Ceres Pups WC CA 9 6 0.6 3350

100 30 Quiddam Devin Delano Diablos CA 5 3 0.625 3251

113 1 Vasquez Adam Rough House CA 51 24 0.68 37851

113 2 Ebersbach King Rough House WC CA 13 12 0.52 21000

113 3 Book Richard Pomona Elite CO 24 12 0.666666667 20750

113 4 John Ariyelle Bear Wrestling Club AZ 20 8 0.714285714 17500

113 5 Corella Jett Granite WC CA 17 1 0.944444444 16000

113 6 Ybarra Kaidan Fallon Outlaws WC NV 13 1 0.928571429 15500

113 7 Maea Zelae LV Bear Wrestling Club NV 8 11 0.421052632 15000

113 8 Matt Stefan Lawc CA 13 2 0.866666667 14500

113 9 Passovoy Elijah Pride WC NV 17 6 0.739130435 14000

113 10 Ray Bronson Pride WC NV 10 8 0.555555556 8950

113 11 Maez Alyjiah Stingrays CO 10 7 0.588235294 7601

113 12 Herrera Emilio Anderson Attack WC CA 7 6 0.538461538 7250

113 13 Sanchez-VasquezJacob Steel City Reloaded WC CO 7 3 0.7 6750

113 14 Perez Venice Toppenish USA WA 10 3 0.769230769 6500

113 15 McMahon Payson Shootbox WC UT 6 13 0.315789474 6100

113 16 Boisa Landon Nevada Elite WC NV 6 9 0.4 5100

113 17 Perkins Russell Unattached ID 2 6 0.25 5000

113 18 Juanes Eugene Duran Elite CO 5 5 0.5 4750

113 19 Estrada Eli Stout Wr Ac NM 3 2 0.6 4000

113 20 Kosmann Isaac Cody WC WY 4 3 0.571428571 4000

113 21 Del Valle Ethan Pride WC NV 3 8 0.272727273 4000

113 22 Montoya Oliver Demon Wrestling NM 3 5 0.375 3500

113 23 Jacuinde Rambo Ceres Pups WC CA 9 6 0.6 3350

113 24 Cuttitta Austin Team Puma WC CA 2 4 0.333333333 3250

113 25 Lee Zeke Team Montana MT 2 5 0.285714286 3001

113 26 Bryant Jesiah Ready RP NE 3 0 1 3000

113 26 Manning Wyatt Project WC MT 3 0 1 3000

113 26 Salois Quinn North Montana WC MT 3 0 1 3000

113 29 Apodaca William Riverton USAW WY 2 5 0.285714286 2750

113 30 Marquez Maximinio Llwc CO 4 1 0.8 2500

120 1 Ebersbach King Rough House WC CA 13 12 0.52 21000

120 2 Thompson Josiah Central Coast Most Wanted CA 16 4 0.8 13500

120 3 Young Maliyah Sheepcamp Wrestling AZ 14 6 0.7 9750

120 4 Esquibel-McAdamsHunter Swat NM 3 10 0.230769231 9250

120 5 Martinez Callia Montrose Elite CO 7 2 0.777777778 8000

120 6 Thornton Jr Eric Duran Elite CO 6 1 0.857142857 7250

120 7 Lopez Julius Nevada Elite WC NV 5 0 1 6000

120 8 Munoz Juan Stout Wrestling Academy NM 7 1 0.875 5500

120 9 Edgington Conrad Yuba Sutter Combat CA 3 2 0.6 5500

120 10 OBrien Chase Fitness Quest WA 2 3 0.4 5500

120 11 Mafnas Acen 2tg NE 8 2 0.8 5000

120 12 Keller Trevor Laurel Matburners MT 6 2 0.75 5000

120 13 Juanes Eugene Duran Elite CO 5 5 0.5 4750

120 14 Valenzuela Valentino Powerline Fundamentals Wrestling CA 3 8 0.272727273 4750

120 15 Rollings Dominic Wrecking Crew CO 4 2 0.666666667 4000

120 16 Kosmann Isaac Cody WC WY 4 3 0.571428571 4000

120 17 Del Valle Ethan Pride WC NV 3 8 0.272727273 4000

120 18 Denson Jayden Siouxland Wr Ac IA 5 0 1 3000

120 19 Delago Kade Bear Creek Jr. Wrestling CO 3 0 1 3000

120 20 Whiteside Nathaniel Randall Raider Wrestling Club TX 2 0 1 3000

120 21 Tapaha Myles Rez Wrestling AZ 2 5 0.285714286 3000

120 22 Nevarez Logan Fearless WC AZ 4 4 0.5 2750

120 23 Prietp Michael Riverside Rascals CA 2 1 0.666666667 2000

120 24 Juarez- RomeroDominic War Dogs NM 1 2 0.333333333 2000

120 24 VanSickle Connor Team Taneisha WC CO 1 2 0.333333333 2000

120 26 Pinedo Ares Brawley Gladiators CA 0 2 0 2000

120 27 Kromer Kaiden F-5 Grappling OK 2 3 0.4 1500

120 28 Hook Asher Rapid City Cobblers SD 1 4 0.2 1250

120 29 Moody Maddox Jets CA 1 4 0.2 1000

HWT 1 Westfall Phoebe Carlsbad Combat Wrestling Club NM 15 8 0.652173913 21000

HWT 2 Ebersbach King Rough House WC CA 13 12 0.52 21000

HWT 3 Doughty Romin Gladiator Wr Ac (WY) WY 13 6 0.684210526 12500

HWT 4 Cox Jaxson Shootbox WC UT 8 2 0.8 12000

HWT 5 Perez Julian San Luis Valley Wrestling Club CO 3 14 0.176470588 11501

HWT 6 Sprinkle George Valley WC CO 9 3 0.75 10500

HWT 7 Martin Tanner AZ TIilters AZ 13 2 0.866666667 10000

HWT 8 Young Maliyah Sheepcamp Wrestling AZ 14 6 0.7 9750

HWT 9 Blackwater Stormy Dennehotso Hawks Athletic AZ 6 11 0.352941176 9500

HWT 10 Garcia Jaden Total Kaos WC CA 5 12 0.294117647 9500

HWT 11 Esquibel-McAdamsHunter Swat NM 3 10 0.230769231 9250

HWT 12 Perkins Dean Unattached ID 8 3 0.727272727 9000



HWT 13 Tapusoa Dominick SLV Elite CO 8 6 0.571428571 9000

HWT 14 Perez David Hyperbolic WC AZ 7 3 0.7 8500

HWT 15 Camberos Andres SoCal Grappling CA 8 4 0.666666667 8250

HWT 16 Henry Kanyon Coolidge Wc AZ 9 2 0.818181818 7250

HWT 17 Young Caleb Sheepcamp Wrestling AZ 7 5 0.583333333 7000

HWT 18 Lopez Julius Nevada Elite WC NV 5 0 1 6000

HWT 19 Martinez Jeremiah So Cal Hammers CA 6 2 0.75 5500

HWT 20 Figueroa Damian NM Beast NM 4 2 0.666666667 5000

HWT 21 Bencomo Lawrence Capital City Jr Wrestling NM 8 5 0.615384615 5000

HWT 22 Luafalemana Heritage Ainapaa Wrestling Team HI 4 5 0.444444444 4751

HWT 23 Guzman Mateo Gem city grapplers WY 1 7 0.125 4500

HWT 24 Quintana Zoey Team Taneisha WC CO 5 3 0.625 4000

HWT 25 Newton Tristan Coolidge Wc AZ 2 4 0.333333333 3500

HWT 26 Perez Manuel Brawley Gladiators CA 2 4 0.333333333 3250

HWT 27 Mitchell Khage Westside Wrestling Inc CA 5 0 1 3000

HWT 28 Shepherd Landry Baker WC MT 3 0 1 3000

HWT 28 Tapia Christopher Lockjaw WC NM 3 0 1 3000

HWT 30 Rico Mason Delano Diablos CA 3 0 1 2500


